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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: 321,322,323,422,423

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Trautman394
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.675 9.125 9.4509.650 37.900
1 4 1 6 1 

1 

Abby Paulson387
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.100 9.700 9.7759.100 37.675
17T 1 18T 1 2 

2 

Courtney Klausen240
Head Over Heels - CA

9.275 9.275 9.4259.250 37.225
10 2 15 7 3 

3 

Cairo Leonard Baker242
Head Over Heels - CA

9.400 9.200 9.2509.325 37.175
7 3 10 15T 4 

4 

Hannah McCrary139
Cincinnati - OH

9.550 9.025 9.4009.075 37.050
2 7T 20T 8T 5 

5 

Anne Maxim323
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.425 9.100 9.3759.050 36.950
5T 5T 22T 11 6 

6 

Rebekah Littlepage138
Cincinnati - OH

9.225 9.100 9.4009.200 36.925
11T 6T 17 9T 7 

7 

Talia Brovedani237
Head Over Heels - CA

8.950 8.675 9.5259.600 36.750
25T 15 3T 4 8T

8T

Rebecca Addison Wells156
Elite Energy Gym -TN

9.050 8.725 9.5509.425 36.750
19 12T 5T 3 9T

9T

Kourtney Chinnery409
World Class - VA

9.450 8.725 9.3259.050 36.550
4 13T 23T 13 10 

10 

Anna Huber355
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.325 8.450 8.9509.275 36.000
9 23T 13T 29 11 

11 

Julia Wiest145
Diamond Academy - KS

8.600 8.525 9.4759.350 35.950
51 20T 9 5 12T

12T

Alexa Pitan389
Twin City Twistrs-MN

9.000 8.175 9.3509.425 35.950
20T 31 6T 12 13T

13T

Katherine LeVasseur398
United (UGA) - TX

8.900 8.250 9.2259.375 35.750
29T 29T 8 18T 14 

14 

Hannah Cohen190
GMGC Huntington - NY

9.000 8.275 9.1009.300 35.675
21T 28 11T 25 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Higgins206
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.850 8.525 8.8509.400 35.625
34 21T 7 34T 16 

16 

Dani Petrousek208
Gym Acad Rockford-IL

8.650 8.750 8.8509.300 35.550
47T 11 12T 35T 17 

17 

Matilyn Waligora327
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

9.150 8.625 8.7008.750 35.225
15 17 34T 40T 18 

18 

Isabel Redmond324
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.750 8.800 8.6509.000 35.200
42T 10 25 42T 19 

19 

Tess Muir164
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.500 7.725 9.0508.800 35.075
3 38 33 26 20T

20T

Abigail Fletcher160
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.000 7.650 9.2009.225 35.075
22T 40 16 20T 21T

21T

Emma Breitbarth189
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.950 8.475 9.0008.550 34.975
26T 22 37T 28 22 

22 

Michelle Waldron125
Cape Cod - MA

9.125 7.825 9.0258.850 34.825
16 35 32 27 23 

23 

Marie Hooker370
Starlight - FL

8.900 8.575 8.8508.400 34.725
30T 19 42 36T 24 

24 

Faith Leary137
Cincinnati - OH

9.100 7.350 9.2258.950 34.625
18T 46 27T 19T 25 

25 
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Aubrianna Salas325
Olympia Gym Acad -MI

8.750 8.725 9.4007.650 34.525
43T 14T 52T 10T 26 

26 

Jessica Ippolito161
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.000 7.575 8.9008.950 34.425
23T 43 28T 31T 27 

27 

Kasey Meeks336
Pinnacle - KS

8.750 7.775 8.7509.050 34.325
44T 36 24T 39 28 

28 

Katelyn Cox419
World Class WCGA -NY

8.800 8.650 9.2007.650 34.300
37T 16 53T 21T 29 

29 

Kristin Lang356
RGA (Rochester) - NY

9.225 7.750 9.2508.050 34.275
12T 37 46 16* 30T

30T

Ashtyn Winter148
Diamond Academy - KS

9.000 7.125 9.2508.900 34.275
24T 49 29T 17* 31T

31T

Kylie Gorgenyi102
Ace Gymnastics - MA

8.950 8.600 8.6507.950 34.150
27T 18 48T 43T 32 

32 

Sammy Mauermann289
M&M Gymnastics - WI

8.900 8.250 8.0008.900 34.050
31T 30T 30T 51 33 

33 

Alexis Stern197
GMGC Huntington - NY

8.750 7.700 9.2758.300 34.025
45T 39 43T 14 34 

34 

Isabeau Keene226
Gymnastix (GTC) - GA

8.650 8.450 8.4008.450 33.950
48T 24T 39T 46 35 

35 

Carly Woodard149
Diamond Academy - KS

8.800 6.725 9.1758.750 33.450
38T 52 35T 23 36 

36 

Lauren Guerin328
Olympic Hills - TX

8.950 7.225 9.2008.000 33.375
28T 48 47 22T 37T

37T

Taylor Newland405
Universal - OH

8.800 7.975 8.9007.700 33.375
39T 34 50T 32T 38T

38T

Ally Brugler296
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.900 5.900 8.9259.275 33.000
32T 54 14T 30 39 

39 

Haley Kondo421
World Class WCGA -NY

8.800 8.100 8.1007.950 32.950
40T 32 49T 50 40 

40 

Avrie Jones152
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.825 7.600 9.1257.350 32.900
35T 42 57 24 41 

41 

Tessa Otuafi174
Flips USA - NV

9.350 5.700 8.6009.075 32.725
8 55 21T 45 42 

42 

MaKenna Watt368
Splitz Gymnastics-MI

8.875 7.250 7.6008.975 32.700
33 47 26 53 43 

43 

Delaney Weaver154
Edge Gymnastics - MO

8.100 7.100 8.9008.300 32.400
54 50 44T 33T 44T

44T

Victoria DeMeo420
World Class WCGA -NY

8.625 7.525 8.6507.600 32.400
50 44 55 44T 45T

45T

Reid Schaefer424
World Class WCGA -NY

8.250 6.950 8.3507.650 31.200
52 51 54T 47 46 

46 

Kelsye Kurtiak105
AGA Gymnastics - MI

9.425 0.000 9.5759.625 28.625
6T 57T 2 2 47 

47 

Kasey Lenarz297
Midwest Gym Ctr - MN

8.775 3.275 7.7507.700 27.500
41 56 51T 52 48 

48 

Victoria Purritano166
ENA Paramus - NJ

9.200 0.000 8.8008.450 26.450
13T 58T 40T 37T 49 

49 

Katie Waldman335
Omega Gymnastics -NE

9.200 0.000 8.3008.225 25.725
14T 59T 45 48 50 

50 
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Gabrielle Toonen112
Air Force - WI

8.825 6.450 0.0006.750 22.025
36T 53 58 55T 51 

51 

Kate Cilley238
Head Over Heels - CA

0.000 0.000 8.8009.600 18.400
55T 60T 4T 38T 52 

52 

Anastasia Webb268
IGI - IL

0.000 9.025 0.0008.550 17.575
56T 8T 38T 57* 53T

53T

Maleah Pearson388
Twin City Twistrs-MN

8.750 8.825 0.0000.000 17.575
46T 9 59T 56* 54T

54T

Erin Castle126
Cardinal Gym - IA

0.000 0.000 8.2009.100 17.300
57T 61T 19T 49 55 

55 

Micaela Dugan255
IGI - IL

0.000 8.350 0.0008.900 17.250
58T 27 31T 58T 56 

56 

Beth Luther260
IGI - IL

0.000 8.425 0.0008.700 17.125
59* 25T 36 59T 57*

57*

Leah Nitzan165
ENA Paramus - NJ

0.000 0.000 8.7008.425 17.125
60* 62T 41 41T 58*

58*

Natalie Parks423
World Class WCGA -NY

8.650 0.000 0.0007.450 16.100
49T 63T 56 60T 59 

59 

Alison Emerick276
I-Power - IL

8.150 0.000 7.1000.000 15.250
53 64T 60T 54 60 

60 

Paige Kovnesky316
New Heights - OH

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
61T 26T 61T 61T 61 

61 

Karyssa Richardson319
NSG (Nebraska) - NE

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
62T 33 62T 62T 62 

62 

Olivia Dunne159
ENA Paramus - NJ

0.000 7.625 0.0000.000 7.625
63T 41 63T 63T 63 

63 

Riley White279
JamJev - AL

0.000 7.500 0.0000.000 7.500
64T 45 64T 64T 64 

64 
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